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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL
PUBLIC HEALTH OTFICER, I(ALAHANDI

PHONE/F'AX: O66
Notice No: 9z-3 t /DPMU/NHM

NOTICE

The draft database of the applicant applied for the post of Entomologist, Insect

Collector under NHM Kalahandi referring to the adveftisement No. 2661/DPMU (NHM),

dated.06-07-2023, is hereby web hoisted in the district website i.e.

www.kalahandi.nic,in. Candidates may verify their details in the list and if any

discrepancy/ wrgng entry is found, they may submit an application with documents (if

any) to the Chief District Medical & Public Health Officer, Kalahandi, At/Po-

Bhawanipatna, Dist.- Kalahandi, PIN- 766001 on or before 29-08-2023 up to 05.00 PM

through Speed Post/ Registry post/ Courier only. No objection/Application will be

considered after the due date. Documents which were not submitted earlier with

application will not be considered.

Itllhwz
Chief District MeUieal &

Public Health Officer, Kalahandi

(DISTRICT PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT UNIT)
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1 LIZA RANI SAHU

AT-KUSURLA, PO- 
JORADOBRA, BL-

KARLAMUNDA,PS-
M.RAMPUR, 766102

KALAHANDI F SEBC 20-07-1999 600 440 73.33 Y 600 390 65.00 ZOOLOGY 2400 1876 78.17 NO

2
MANISHA 
KUMAR

AT/PO- BBC PADA, PS- 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI, 766001
BALANGIR F SC 15-03-2000 600 464 77.33 Y 600 234 39.00 ZOOLOGY 10 5.39 53.90 NO

3
BHABESH 

KUMAR BARIK

AT/PO- FARANG, VIA- 
SOSIA, PS- 

GOLAMUNDA, 
KALAHANDI, 766029

KALAHANDI M SEBC 21-01-2001 600 485 80.83 Y 600 307 51.17 ZOOLOGY 2600 2206 84.85 NO

4
PRABHATI 

BARIK

AT/PO- FARANG, VIA- 
SOSIA, PS- 

GOLAMUNDA, 
KALAHANDI, 766029

KALAHANDI F SEBC 25-03-1999 600 485 80.83 Y 600 318 53.00 ZOOLOGY 2400 1584 66.00 NO

5
JUDHISTIRA 

MEHER

AT-SAKTINAGAR PADA, 
PO- BHAWANIPATNA 

COLLEGE SQUARE, 
KALAHANDI, 766001

BOUDH M SEBC 20-12-2000 600 486 81.00 Y 600 480 80.00 ZOOLOGY 2400 1969 82.04 NO

6
PRAYAG 

RANJAN BAG

AT-
SAMBHUNAGARPADA, 

BLOCK -2, LANE-5, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

766001

KALAHANDI M SEBC 04-07-1996 600 370 61.67 Y 600 300 50.00 ZOOLOGY 1800 916 50.89 NO

7
JAGADISH 
HARIJAN

AT-GOBARDHANPUR, PO- 
PANIMUNDA, PS- 

NARLA, KALAHANDI, 
766110

KALAHANDI M UR 10-02-1995 600 370 61.67 Y 600 355 59.17 ZOOLOGY 1800 1197 66.50 NO

8 KIRTIRAJ NAIK

AT- MASIGAON, PO- 
TALAMALA, PS- 

JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI, 
766014

KALAHANDI M UR 22-02-1998 600 400 66.67 Y 600 369 61.50 ZOOLOGY 2400 1264 52.67 NO
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9
PRATIKHYA 

PRIYADARSHI

AMARNATH PEST 
CONTROL 

MANAGEMENT, PLOT 
NO-21(P), KAMALA 

NIWAS, SAHEED NAGAR, 
BBSR

CUTTACK F SC 11-01-2001 600 475 79.17 Y 600 317 52.83 ZOOLOGY 2600 2003 77.04 NO

10 AMBIKA SAHU
AT-KHALIAPALI, PO- 

BORPADAR, KALAHANDI, 
766102

KALAHANDI F SEBC 25-12-1999 600 509 84.83 Y 600 281 46.83 ZOOLOGY 2400 1724 71.83 NO

11
MONALISA 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- CHHELIAMAL, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI
KALAHANDI F SEBC 20-06-1998 500 408.5 81.70 Y 500 333 66.60 ZOOLOGY 10 7.33 73.30 NO

12
ASHUTOSH 

MEHER

AT/PO- BANIJARA, 
BLOCK- JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI, 766014

KALAHANDI M SEBC 31-01-2002 600 427 71.17 Y 600 282 47.00 ZOOLOGY 2600 1989 76.50 NO

13
PITAMBAR 
ROUTRAY

AT/PO- DHANSARA, 
VIA/PS- KOKSARA, 

766019
KALAHANDI M SC 01-08-1993 600 328 54.67 Y 600 384 64.00 PCM 1400 697 49.79 NO

NOT DONE 
BACHELOR 
DEGREE IN 

ZOOLOGY AND 
GRADUATION 

MARKS IS BELOW 
50%

14
BHAGYASHREE 
CHOUDHURY

AT/PO- LADUGAON, 
BANDHPADA, KOKSARA, 

766019
KALAHANDI F SEBC 23-04-2000 600 480 80.00 Y 600 349 58.17 ZOOLOGY 10 7.27 72.70 NO

15
SANKET 

KUMAR ROUT

AT- ANAND NAGAR, PO- 
RAJENDRA COLLEGE, 
BOLANGIR, 767002

BOLANGIR M SEBC 05-10-2000 500 313.5 62.70 N 600 370 61.67 ZOOLOGY 10 8.78 87.80 NO
ODIA EXAM NOT 

CLEAR

16 TUNA DAS

AT/PO- CHAPURIA, 
BLOCK- GOLAMUNDA, 

PS- KEGAON, 
KALAHANDI, 766016

KALAHANDI M SEBC 02-06-1993 600 323 53.83 Y 600 370 61.67 ZOOLOGY 2300 1560 67.83 NO
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17 JAGA DASH

AT/PO- CHAPURIA, 
BLOCK- GOLAMUNDA, 

PS- KEGAON, 
KALAHANDI, 766016

KALAHANDI M SEBC 28-06-2000 600 447 74.50 Y 600 347 57.83 ZOOLOGY 10 7.89 78.90 NO

18 MILAN PANDA
AT/PO- G. UDAYAGIRI, 

DIST- KANDHAMAL, 
762100

KALAHANDI M UR 03-02-2002 600 468 78.00 Y 600 377 62.83 BOTANY 10 6.496 64.96 NO

NOT DONE 
BACHELOR 
DEGREE IN 
ZOOLOGY

19
SANKET 

KUMAR ROUT

AT- ANAND NAGAR, PO- 
RAJENDRA COLLEGE, 
BOLANGIR, 767002

BOLANGIR M SEBC 05-10-2000 500 313.5 62.70 N 600 370 61.67 ZOOLOGY 10 8.78 87.80 NO
ODIA EXAM NOT 

CLEAR

20
PARAMESWAR 

SETHI

AT/PO- DEUNDI, PS- 
JUNAGARH, DIST- 

KALAHANDI
KALAHANDI M SC 13-04-2000 600 467 77.83 Y 600 317 52.83 ZOOLOGY 10 6.99 69.90 NO

21
SABYASACHEE 

NAIK

AT/PO- DUMERGUDA, 
VIA- SOSIA, KALAHANDI, 

766029
KALAHANDI M SEBC 26-04-2001 600 469 78.17 Y 600 361 60.17 ZOOLOGY 2600 1934 74.38 NO

22
ROHAN KUMAR 

RAUT

AT- MAHABIR PADA, PO- 
JAIPATNA, KALAHANDI, 

766018
KALAHANDI M SEBC 11-10-1998 600 519 86.50 Y 600 422 70.33 ZOOLOGY 2600 2171 83.50 NO

23
SOURAV 
PANDA

AT- THANAT, PO-
BRAHMAN CHHENDIA, 
VIA- DHARMAGARH, 

766015

KALAHANDI M UR 30-01-1998 600 519 86.50 Y 600 416 69.33 ZOOLOGY 10 6.74 67.40 NO

24
HEMANTA 

SUNANI

AT-KARATIKILI, PO- 
GANDBARAJHOLA, PS- 
SADAR, KALAHANDI, 

766003

KALAHANDI M SC 02-02-1997 600 400 66.67 Y 600 312 52.00 ZOOLOGY 10 5.63 56.30 NO

25
MANISH 

KUMAR PANDA

AT/PO- JAIPATNA, 
KISHORPADA, 

KALAHANDI, 766018
KALAHANDI M UR 22-02-1996 600 251 41.83 Y 600 377 62.83 BSC. PASS 1400 806 57.57 NO

NOT DONE 
BATCHELOR 
DEGREE IN 
ZOOLOGY
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26
JAYANTI 

MAHANTY

AT- ANANTAPALI, VIA- 
ULUNDA, PO- 

HARINAPALI, PS- 
BIRMAHARAJPUR, DIST- 

SONEPUR, 767062

SONEPUR F UR 19-07-1991 750 383 51.07 Y 600 310 51.67 ZOOLOGY 2400 1249 52.04 NO

27
CHAITANYA 

NAIK

AT/PO- M.RAMPUR, VIA- 
M.RAMPUR, 

KALAHANDI, 766102
KALAHANDI M SEBC 15-07-1999 600 346 57.67 Y 600 361 60.17 ZOOLOGY 10 5.96 59.60 NO

28
VENKAT 

PRASAD BANIA

AT/PO- MAHICHALA,  
BLOCK- JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI, 766023

KALAHANDI M SEBC 17-05-1998 600 408 68.00 Y 600 320 53.33 ZOOLOGY 2400 1465 61.04 NO

29
UMESH 

CHANDRA 
GOPAL

AT/PO- GHUMER, PS- 
DHARMAGARH, 

KALAHANDI, 766015
KALAHANDI M SEBC 26-08-1994 600 338 56.33 Y 600 376 62.67 ZOOLOGY 1800 1053 58.50 NO

30
SUBHASHREE 
SUBHADRIKA 

SAHOO

C/O- SANTOSH KUMAR 
SAHOO, BACK SIDE OF 
HIND PLAZA, AT.PO- 
PARMANANDPUR, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI, 766002

KALAHANDI F UR 01-07-2002 500 380 76.00 N 600 388 64.67 ZOOLOGY 1400 1154 82.43 NO
ODIA EXAM NOT 

CLEAR

31
CHANDRAKANT

I ROUT

AT/PO- GHUMER, VIA- 
DHARMAGARH, 

KALAHANDI, 766015
KALAHANDI F SEBC 01-03-1998 600 441 73.50 Y 600 300 50.00 ZOOLOGY 2400 1514 63.08 NO

32 KUNMUN BISHI
AT/PO- KANTESIR, PS- 
KESINGA, KALAHANDI, 

766012
KALAHANDI F SEBC 29-01-1999 600 475 79.17 Y 600 381 63.50 ZOOLOGY 2400 1622 67.58 NO

33
ASHUTOSH 
CHANDRA 

SEKHAR PATI

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN 
TEMPLE, CLUB PADA, 

BALANGIR
BALANGIR M UR 21-07-1998 500 408.5 81.70 Y 500 401 80.20 ZOOLOGY 10 7.94 79.40 NO

34
PRABEEN 

KUMAR NAG

AT/PO- MADANPUR, PS- 
M.RAMPUR, 

KALAHANDI, 766102
KALAHANDI M SC 16-04-2000 600 381 63.50 Y 600 275 45.83 ZOOLOGY 2400 1318 54.92 NO
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35
BIKASH KUMAR 

NAIK

AT- BALICHHADA, PO- 
PILKIA, VIA- JUNAGARH, 

KALAHANDI, 766014
KALAHANDI M SEBC 22-06-1999 600 451 75.17 Y 600 393 65.50 ZOOLOGY 10 6.33 63.30 NO

36 IPSITA BEHERA

AT/PO- BAGAD, VIA-
DHARMAGARH, BL- 

DHARMAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F UR 25-06-2001 600 456 76.00 Y 600 393 65.50 ZOOLOGY 2400 1912 79.67 NO

37
ANKIT KUMAR 

GHEEVELA

AT- SHAKTINAGAR PADA, 
PO- BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI,766001

KALAHANDI M UR 30-01-2001 500 437 87.40 Y 500 396 79.20 ZOOLOGY 2600 2116 81.38 NO

38
DIPTI RANJAN 

BARIK

AT/PO- BUDAPADA, 
TUMUDIBANDHA, 

KANDHAMAL, 762107
KANDHAMAL M SEBC 14-05-1995 600 370 61.67 Y 600 348 58.00 ZOOLOGY 1800 947 52.61 NO

39
ZITESH KUMAR 

PADHAN

AT/PO- SRIPUR, VIA- 
RUPRA ROAD, PS- 

KESINGA, BL- NARLA, 
KALAHANDI, 766101

KALAHANDI M SEBC 21-05-1998 600 436 72.67 Y 600 300 50.00 BOTANY 1800 980 54.44 NO

NOT DONE 
BATCHELOR 
DEGREE IN 
ZOOLOGY

40
DIBYA BIKAS 

HARIJAN

AT- ROJANAGUDA, PO- 
KULIAMAL, PS- SADAR, 

KALAHANDI, 766003
KALAHANDI M SC 08-07-1992 750 369 49.20 Y 600 370 61.67 ZOOLOGY 1800 1029 57.17 YES

41
PUNYATOYA 

MISHRA

AT- DEWANSAHEB 
PADA, PO- 

BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI, 766001

BALASORE F UR 24-02-2000 600 451 75.17 Y 600 369 61.50 ZOOLOGY 2400 1847 76.96 NO

42
OMPRAKASH 

BISHI

AT/PO- KANTESIR, 
BLOCK, KESINGA, 

KALAHANDI, 766012
KALAHANDI M SEBC 27-01-1999 600 421 70.17 Y 600 313 52.17 ZOOLOGY 2400 1389 57.88 NO


